St. Paul Regional Loan Center (RLC).

Servicing lowa, lllinois, Kansas, Minnesota, Missouri, North Dakota, Nebraska, South Dakota and Wisconsin
Phone 1-800-827-0611 + ext to contact the appropriate individual, please match the last two digits of the VA loan number to
the list below

Illinois Servicing Team

215-713-1483

Name Last Two Digits Ext. E-mail Address & Fax Number  |Job Title

Team e-mailbox 3736 or 3746 |IL1.team.stpaul@vba.va.gov NOD, NOI, 567’s, & 8903’s
612-970-5495

Robin Hulke 5473 Igyrhulk@vba.va.gov Team Leader
215-713-1925

Beverly Young 01-13 5524 Igybyoun@vba.va.gov Loan Service Representative
215-713-3169

Alicia Hiatt 14-25 5507 Igyahiat@vba.va.gov Loan Service Representative
215-713-9485

Jeff Burke 26-38 5508 Igyjburk@vba.va.gov Loan Service Representative
215-713-1487

Mike Cole 39-51 5526 Igymcole@vba.va.gov Loan Service Representative
215-713-1490

Sam Johnson 52-63 5525 Igymjohn2@vba.va.gov Loan Service Representative
215-713-1989

Fitsum Solomon 64-76 5523 Igyfsolo@vba.va.gov Loan Service Representative
215-713-1920

Katie Benson 77-87 5522 Igykbens@vba.va.gov Loan Service Representative
215-713-9633

Bob Webster 88-00 5474 Igyrwebs@vba.va.gov Loan Service Representative
215-713-1960

Lillie Martin 5511 lgylmart@vba.va.gov Loan Assistant
215-713-1938

Kansas - Nebraska Servicing Team

Name Last Two Digits Ext. E-mail Address & Fax Number  [Job Title

Team e-mailbox 3776 KS.NE.team.stpaul@vba.va.gov NOD, NOI, 567’s, & 8903’s
612-970-5495

Kent Koehler 5529 Igykkoeh@vba.va.gov Team Leader
215-713-1933

Grant Jordahl 00-19 5527 Igygjord@vba.va.gov Loan Service Representative
215-713-1467

Bryan Roettger 20-39 5528 Igybroet@vba.va.gov Loan Service Representative
215-713-9486

Kevin Friesen 40-59 5531 lgykfrie@vba.va.gov Loan Service Representative
215-713-9484

Robert Logelin 60-79 5532 Igyrloge@vba.va.gov Loan Service Representative
215-713-1937

Barb Johnson 80-99 5530 Igybarbj@vba.va.gov Loan Service Representative
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St. Paul Regional Loan Center (RLC).
Servicing lowa, lllinois, Kansas, Minnesota, Missouri, North Dakota, Nebraska, South Dakota and Wisconsin
Phone 1-800-827-0611 + ext to contact the appropriate individual, please match the last two digits of the VA loan number to

the list below

Missouri Servicing Team

Name Last Two Digits Ext. E-mail Address & Fax Number  [Job Title

'Team e-mailbox 3786 MO.team.stpaul@vba.va.gov NOD, NOI, 567’s, & 8903’s
612-970-5495

'Tom Kucala 5536 Igytkuca@vba.va.gov Team Leader
215-713-1936

Janelle Januschka 01-20 5534 lgyjjanu@vba.va.gov Loan Service Representative
215-713-1035

Victoria Gekht 21-40 5533 Igyvgekh@vba.va.gov Loan Service Representative
215-713-1923

Mary Hermanson 41-60 5538 Igymherm@vba.va.gov Loan Service Representative
215-713-1956

Sara Pavlo 61-80 5537 Igyspavi@vba.va.gov Loan Service Representative
215-713-1946

Bobbi Pastick 81-00 5512 Igybpast@vba.va.gov Loan Service Representative

215-713-1944

Minnesota - North Dakota - South Dakota - lowa Servicing Team

Name Last Two Digits Ext. E-mail Address & Fax Number  |Job Title

Team e-mailbox 3756 MN.IA.SD.ND.team.stpaul @vba.va.gov NOD, NOI, 567’s, & 8903’s
612-970-5495

Andre Watier 5475 Igyawati@vba.va.gov Team Leader
215-713-1959

Kevin Gallagher 00-33 5516 lgykgall@vba.va.gov Loan Service Representative
215-713-1497

Nancy Diesslin 34-66 5514 Igyndies@vba.va.gov Loan Service Representative
215-713-1493

Jaci Bolin 67-99 5471 Igyjboli@vba.va.gov Loan Service Representative
215-713-1392

Douglas Hengel 5515 Igydheng@vba.va.gov Loan Service Representative

215-713-1924

Wisconsin Servicing Team

Name Last Two Digits Ext. E-mail Address & Fax Number  |Job Title

Team e-mailbox 3766 \WI.team.stpaul@vba.va.gov NOD, NOI, 567’s, & 8903’s
612-970-5495

Andre Watier 5475 Igyawati@vba.va.gov Team Leader
215-713-1959

Mike Waclawik 00-24 5518 Igymwacl@vba.va.gov Loan Service Representative
215-713-1957

Ryan Nelson 25-49 5517 Igyranels@vba.va.gov Loan Service Representative
215-713-1489

Dale Todd 50-74 5521 Igydtodd@vba.va.gov Loan Service Representative
215-713-1954

Tim Knutson 75-99 5472 Igytknut@vba.va.gov Loan Service Representative
215-713-1000

Linda Caron ROL/SOE 5506 Igylcaro@vba.va.gov Loan Service Representative

215-713-1489
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St. Paul Regional Loan Center (RLC).
Servicing lowa, lllinois, Kansas, Minnesota, Missouri, North Dakota, Nebraska, South Dakota and Wisconsin
Phone 1-800-827-0611 + ext to contact the appropriate individual.

Managers

Name Ext. E-mail Address & Fax Number Job Title

Barbara Harper 5504 Igybharp@vba.va.gov Loan Administration Officer
215-713-1921

Arlen Klarenbeek 5505 Igyaklar@vba.va.gov Servicing Officer
215-713-1932

Dean Eckes 5547 Igynecke@vba.va.gov Servicing Officer
215-713-1495

Section fax number 612-970-5495
Website and other information:
http://www.vba.va.gov/ro/central/stpau/pages/homeloans.html
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